CAFE BAR
RESTAURA

X W K

Cocklails

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, Cranberry juice Cointreau and lime
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

Rum, Strawberry & Lime

PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI

Vanilla Vodka, Passion Fruit, Simple Syrup &
A Shot of Sparkling Vine

W00 Woo

Vodka, Archers, Cranberry &Lemonade
GREEN ENVY

Midori, Curacao. Bombay Lemon & Lemonade
GIN BRAMBLE

Rhubarb & Ginger Gin, Chambord & Ginger Ale
BLUE LAGOON

Cointreau, Curacao & Lemonade

VERRY BERRY

Pink Gin, Strawberry & Cranberry Juice
CHEEKY VIMTO

Port & WKD Blue

Cold Drinks

Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta & 7UP
Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Pineapple Juice

Cranberry Juice

Tonic, Slimline, Elderflower &
Mediterranean

Ginger ale

Hot Drinks

Decaf Tea
Herbal Tea

Green Tea, Peppermint Tea & Chamomile

Tea

Flat White Coffee Syrups

Americano Available
Cappuccino Just Ask
Latte Your Server
Espresso (£0.40 EXTRA)
Hot Chocolate

With Cream

Decaf Coffee

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

Chols

MINI GUINNESS Tia Maria & Baileys
JAGER BOMB dgermeister & Energy Drink
BANANA SPLIT Banana Sambuca & Baileys
TEQUILA ROSE Strawberries & (ream Tequila
SAMBUCA Clear, Black, Strawberry & Banana
SOURS Apple, Cherry & Raspberry

SKITTLE BOMB  (ointreau & Energy Drink
PINK MARBLE Tequila Rose & Blue Curacao

Jiquewrs
Tia Maria
Disaronno
Southern Comfort
Cointreau
Archers

LENTE]

Baileys
Jagermeister
Chambord

Pallini Limoncello

Carlsherg 172 Pint £2.50
San Miguel  1/2Pint £2.55

Boltled Beers
Doom bar (500m/)

Fursty Ferret (500m))

Golden Champion (500m/)
Newcastle Brown Ale (500m/)
Thatchers Gold Cider (500m/)
Corona (330mi)

Budwiser (330m/)

Peroni (330mi)

Heineken (330m/)

Heineken Zero (330m/)

Efes (330mi)

Efes Draft (500mi)

Bollles

Flavoured Ciders

Please Ask For Flavours Available
WKD Blue

WKD Orange & Passionfruit
Smirnoff Ice

£2.50
£3.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.00
£3.00
£2.50

£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.00
£3.50
£2.50

I Pint £5.00
I Pint £5.10

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.75
£5.75
£4.30
£4.30
£4.90
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£5.90

£4.50

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00



"" 1A ‘MV

CAFE BAR
RESTAURA

(/\)ed {l/‘/i”/@ 175ml

Merlot Veneto 1.G.T (12%) b )
Fruity Notes Of Cherry & Berries

Vino Rosso La Graziosa £5.95
Rosso (13%)

Fruity & Fresh

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo £7.50
AnnibaleD.0.C.(13.5%)

Red Fruits With A Hint Of Spice

Pampa Estate Malbec (13.5%) £6.95
A Red And Black Berry Mix
Villa Doluca (13.5%) £6.50

with its fruity flavors, smooth texture and
complex characteristics this dry red wine has
the aromas of local red fruits and spices

Angora Red Wine (13%) £7.50
Cabernet Sauvignon

White Wine

Pinot Grigio delle Venezie £5.99
D.0.C. (12%)

Herbaceous And Fragrant

Vino Bianco La Graziosa £5.95
Bianco (13%)

Fruity but Crisp & Savoury With A Rich After Taste
Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi  £6.99
D.0.C. (12.5%)

Fruity & Floral

Villa Doluca White (13.5%)  £6.50
A refreshing, crisp and smooth blend with

strong acidity

Kavaklidere Angora (13%) £6.50
Chardonnay

Rose

Pinot Grigio delle Venezie £6.95
D.0.C. Blush (12%)
Fruity Scents & Notes Of Peach Blosson

| Vino Rose La Graziosa £5.95

Rosata (13%)
Fresh & Fruity

Prosecco and

Prosecco D.0.C. Treviso Millesimato

250m/
£7.15
£6.95

£8.50

£7.95

£7.50

£8.50

£6.99

£6.95

£7.99

£7.50

£7.50

£7.95

£6.95

Extra Dryfloral Notes With Scents Of White Fruits
Prosecco D.0.C. Treviso Millesimato Rose

Extra Dry Fruily Red Fruits & Floral Notes
Moet & Chandon Imperial Champagne
Bollinger Rose NV Champagne

Cognac

Hennessey
Martell
Courvoisier
House Cognac

Port

Taylors
House Port

Bottle
£23.45

£19.99

£29.99

£27.99

£21.99

£29.99

£25.99

£25.99

£26.99

£21.99

£21.99
£23.99

£27.99

£19.99

£25.99

£25.99

£60.00
£65.00

£5.50
£4.50
£6.00
£5.00

£4.00
£3.00

Vodka

Smirnoff,Smirnoff Apple or Vanilla £3.60
Belvedere £4.50
Grey Goose Mixer £1.00 £4.50
Absolute £4.00
AU Bubble gum, Pineapple, £4.00

Blue Raspberry & Pink Lemonade

Gin

Hendricks £5.00
Tanqueray £5.00
Whitley Neil Raspberry £4.00
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger £4.00
Whitley Neil Blood Orange £4.00
Mermaid Pink Gin £4.50
Gordons ; £3.50
Gordons Pink Mixer £1.00 £4.00
Bombay Sapphire £4.00
Bombay Sapphire Lemon £4.00
Monkey 47 £5.00
Rum

Captain Morgan Spiced £4.00
Captain Morgan Dark £4.00
Kraken £4.00
Dead Mans Finger Spiced £4.00
Dead Mans Finger Mango £4.00
Sailor Jerry Spiced £4.00
Bacardi £4.00
Malibu Original £4.00
Malibu Strawberry £4.00

Mixer £1.00

Jameson Irish Whiskey £4.00
Johnnie Walker Double Black £4.50
Johnnie Walker Red Label £4.50
Johnnie Walker Gold Label £4.50
Glenmorangie £5.00
Makers Mark £5.00
Woodford Reserve £4.50
Gentleman Jack Mixer £1.00 £4.50
Jack Daniels £4.00
Talisker £6.50
Glenfiddich £5.00
Chivas Regal £6.00
Sierra £2.50
Cazcabel Honey £3.00
Casamigos Reposado £4.00
Casamigos Blanco £4.00
Myst Salted Caramel £3.00

25m 50m/  35d.Bottle  70d.Bottle
YENI RAKI £5.90 £7.90 £34.90 £69.90

In Turkey, raki is a traditional drink and consumed
either straight or with chilled water on the side or partly
mixed with chilled water




