







Cocktails	
COSMOPOLITAN	£6.95
Vodka, Cranberry juice Cointreau and lime	
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI	£6.95
Rum, Strawberry & Lime	
PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI	£6.95
Vanilla Vodka, Passion Fruit, Simple Syrup &	_0.00
A Shot of Sparkling Vine	
W00 W00	£6.95
Vodka, Archers, Cranberry &Lemonade	20.55
GREEN ENVY	£6.95
Midori, Curacao. Bombay Lemon & Lemonade	10.95
GIN BRAMBLE	
Rhubarb & Ginger Gin, Chambord & Ginger Ale	£6.95
BLUE LAGOON	
Cointreau, Curacao & Lemonade	£6.95
VERRY BERRY	
Pink Gin, Strawberry & Cranberry Juice	£6.95
CHEEKY VIMTO	
Port & WKD Blue	£6.95

Cold Drinks £3.00 Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta & 7UP **Orange Juice** £3,00 £3.00 **Apple Juice** £3.00 Pineapple Juice **Cranberry Juice** £3.00 Tonic, Slimline, Elderflower & £2.50 Mediterranean £2.50 Ginger ale

£2.40 **Decaf Tea Herbal Tea** £2.50

Hot Drinks

	permint lea & Chamomile	£2.40
Tea		£3.25
Flat White	Coffee Syrups	£3.25
Americano	Available	£3,25
Cappuccino	Just Ask	£3,25
Latte	Your Server	£2,50
Espresso	(£0.40 EXTRA)	£3,55
Hot Chocolate		£3,95
With Cream		£3,25
Decaf Coffee		

Shots

MINI GUINNESS Tia Maria & Baileys	£2.50
JAGER BOMB Jägermeister & Energy Drink	£3.00
BANANA SPLIT Banana Sambuca & Baileys	£2.50
TEQUILA ROSE Strawberries & Cream Tequila	£2.50
SAMBUCA Clear, Black, Strawberry & Banana	£2.50
SOURS Apple, Cherry & Raspberry	£2.00
SKITTLE BOMB Cointreau & Energy Drink	£3.00
PINK MARBLE Tequila Rose & Blue Curacao	£2.50

Liqueurs

Tia Maria	£3.50
Disaronno	£4.00
Southern Comfort	£4.00
Cointreau	£3.00
Archers	£3.50
Kahlua	£3.00
Baileys	£3.50
Jägermeister	£3.00
Chambord	£3.50
Pallini Limoncello	£2.50

Draft Larger

Carlsberg	1/2 Pint £2.50	1 Pint £5.00
San Miguel	1/2 Pint £2.55	1 Pint £5.10

Bottled Beers

Doom bar (500ml)	£5.50
Fursty Ferret (500ml)	£5.50
Golden Champion (500ml)	£5.50
Newcastle Brown Ale (500ml)	£5.75
Thatchers Gold Cider (500ml)	£5.75
Corona (330ml)	£4.30
Budwiser (330ml)	£4.30
Peroni (330ml)	£4.90
Heineken (330ml)	£4.30
Heineken Zero (330ml)	£4.30
Efes (330ml)	£4.30
Efes Draft (500ml)	£5.90
<u> </u>	

Bottles

Flavoured Ciders	£4.50
Please Ask For Flavours Available	
WKD Blue	£4.00
WKD Orange & Passionfruit	£4.00
Smirnoff Ice	£4.00



Red Wine	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Merlot Veneto I.G.T (12%) Fruity Notes Of Cherry & Berries	£6.15		
Vino Rosso La Graziosa Rosso (13%) Fruity & Fresh	£5.95	£6.95	£19.99
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo AnnibaleD.O.C.(13.5%) Red Fruits With A Hint Of Spice	£7.50	£8.50	£29.99
Pampa Estate Malbec (13.5%) A Red And Black Berry Mix	£6.95	£7.95	£27.99
Villa Doluca (13.5%) with its fruity flavors, smooth texture and complex characteristics this dry red wine the aromas of local red fruits and spices	£6.50 has	£7.50	£21.99
Angora Red Wine (13%) Cabernet Sauvignon	£7.50	£8.50	£29.99
White Wine			
Pinot Grigio delle Venezie D.O.C. (12%) Herbaceous And Fragrant	£5.99	£6.99	£25.99
Vino Bianco La Graziosa Bianco (13%)	£5.95	£6.95	£25.99
Fruity but Crisp & Savoury With A Rich Afte Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi D.O.C. (12.5%) Fruity & Floral	er laste £6.99	£7.99	£26.99
Villa Doluca White (13.5%) A refreshing, crisp and smooth blend with strong acidity	£6.50	£7.50	£21.99
Kavaklidere Angora (13%) Chardonnay	£6.50	£7.50	£21.99 £23.99
Rose			
Pinot Grigio delle Venezie D.O.C. Blush (12%)	£6.95	£7.95	£27.99
Fruity Scents & Notes Of Peach Blosson Vino Rose La Graziosa Rosata (13%) Fresh & Fruity	£5.95	£6.95	£19.99
Photocoo and C) la casa	4 M A	7140
Prosecco and C Prosecco D.O.C. Treviso Millesi			£25.99
Extra DryFloral Notes With Scents Of Notes Prosecco D.O.C. Treviso Millesi Extra Dry Fruity Red Fruits & Floral Notes	mato R		£25.99
Moet & Chandon Imperial Cha Bollinger Rose NV Champagne			
bollinger kose ivv champagne			£60.00 £65.00
Cognac			
Cognac Hennessey			£65.00 £5.50
Cognac Hennessey Martell			£5.50 £4.50
Cognac Hennessey Martell Courvoisier House Cognac			£65.00 £5.50
Cognac Hennessey Martell Courvoisier			£5.50 £4.50 £6.00

Vodka

Smirnoff,Smir	noff Apple or Vanilla	£3.60
Belvedere		£4.50
Grey Goose	Mixer £1.00	£4.50
Absolute		£4.00
AU Bubble gur	n, Pineapple,	£4.00
	y & Pink Lemonade	

Gin

Hendricks	£5.00
Tanqueray	£5.00
Whitley Neil Raspberry	£4.00
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger	£4.00
Whitley Neil Blood Orange	£4.00
Mermaid Pink Gin	£4.50
Gordons Nativer C4 00	£3.50
Gordons Pink Mixer £1.00	£4.00
Bombay Sapphire	£4.00
Bombay Sapphire Lemon	£4.00
Monkey 47	£5.00

Rum

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

Whiskey .

Jameson Irish Whiskey	£4.00
Johnnie Walker Double Black	£4.50
Johnnie Walker Red Label	£4.50
Johnnie Walker Gold Label	£4.50
Glenmorangie	£5.00
Makers Mark	£5.00
Woodford Reserve	£4.50
Gentleman Jack Mixer £1.00	£4.50
Jack Daniels	£4.00
Talisker	£6.50
Glenfiddich	£5.00
Chivas Regal	£6.00

Tequila

Sierra	£2.50
Cazcabel Honey	£3.00
Casamigos Reposado	£4.00
Casamigos Blanco	£4.00
Myst Salted Caramel	£3.00

25ml 50ml 35cl.Bottle 70cl.Bottle

YENI RAKI £5.90 £7.90 £34.90 £69.90

In Turkey, raki is a traditional drink and consumed either straight or with chilled water on the side or partly mixed with chilled water